

H.B. 1003

APPLIED TECHNOLOGY EDUCATION GOVERNANCE

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

AMENDMENT 14

JUNE 20, 2001

2:27 PM

Representative **Pace** proposes the following amendments:

1. Page 1, Line 15: Delete "**superintendents**" and insert "**presidents**"
2. Page 19, Line 563: Delete "superintendents" and insert "regional presidents"
3. Page 19, Line 569: Delete "superintendents" and insert "regional presidents"
4. Page 26, Line 783: Delete "superintendent" and insert "regional president"
5. Page 26, Line 786: Delete "superintendent" and insert "regional president"
6. Page 33, Line 1016: Delete "superintendent" and insert "regional president"
7. Page 34, Line 1036: Delete "superintendent" and insert "regional president"